POWER DRIVER FOR BLDC/PMSM MOTORS    INTEGRATED CIRCUITS
TRINAMIC Motion Control GmbH & Co. KG
Hamburg, Germany
TMC6300 Datasheet
APPLICATIONS
IOT & Handheld devices
Battery operated motors
Printers, POS

nSTANDBY
Current Sense
ORDER CODES
Order code Description Size [mm2]
TMC6300-LA Low Voltage BLDC Motor/PMSM Driver IC, 2-11V, 1.2A, QFN20, Tray 3 x 3
TMC6300-LA-T Low Voltage BLDC Motor/PMSM Motor Driver IC, 2-11V, 1.2A, QFN20,
Tape & Reel
3 x 3
TMC6300-EVAL-KIT Full Evaluation Kit for TMC6300 126 x 85
TMC6300-EVAL Evaluation Board for TMC6300 (excl. Landungsbrücke and Eselsbrücke) 85 x 55
TMC6300-BOB Breakout Board with TMC6300 25 x 20
A CPU operates the driver via individual
high-side and low-side control signals.
Current feedback is possible via a single
foot-point shunt.